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A LEGO® project by Chris McVeigh
chrismcveigh.com
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Element ID

302326

6097283

4290713

4210719

4528323

4278274

4650622

4210719

4528323

4278274

4211375

4211794

4640844

6124825

Color
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey

Description

Flat Tile 1X3

Flat Tile 1X4

Plate 1X2

Plate 3x3, Cross

Plate 4x6x2/3

Roof Tile 1X1X2/3, Abs
Voodoo Ball

Plate 1X1

Plate 4X4 Round W. Snap
Slide Shoe Round 2X2
Ball W. Cross Axle

Left Plate 2X3 W/Angle
@3.2 Shaft W. Cored Knob

Pl.Round 1X1 W. Through Hole

Quantity
2

1
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Element ID

6071229

6043639

4244627

4515369

4211429

4645412

4237084

6028813

4211791

4211412

4211753

4542590

4526985

Color
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey

Description

Plate 1X1 W. Up Right Holder
Plate 1X2 Ball Cup / Friction End
Plate 1X2 W. Stick 3.18

Plate 1X2 W/Shaft @3.2

Plate 1X3

Plate 3X3, 1/4 Circle

Plate Modified, 1X2 W. Inverted Snap
Plate W. Bow 1X2X2/3

Right Plate 2X3 W/Angle

Round Brick 1X2

Sign - Stop

Stick @ 3.2 W. Holder

Tube W/Double ©4.85

Quantity
2

4
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For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com
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